
Living Waters Anglican Fellowship
Fall Activities & Events 2016

Please mark these dates on your calendars and watch for more
information on these exciting ministries, programmes, and events.

Fellowship & Parish Events
• Parish Council Retreat Day - Saturday, September 10 @ KHOP.
• Parish Council - 4th Tuesday of the Month at 7:00 PM (begins September 27).
• Chili Fest & Movie Night - Friday, October 14 at 5:30 PM ~ “Risen”
• Parish Retreat with Bishop Charlie Masters - Friday, November 11 - Saturday, November 12

at Camp IAWAH.

Discipleship & Prayer
• The Book of Ephesians -  Fall Sermon Series, beginning Sunday, September 11.
• Prayer Before Church - Sunday mornings at 9:30 AM.
• Prayer & Praise - The 3rd Tuesday of the month, beginning, September 20 @ 7:00 PM.
• LIFE GROUPS - beginning the week of September 12th. 
• The Alpha Program - Thursday evenings, beginning September 22.
• Men’s Bible Study - Friday mornings from 7:00 - 8:00 AM, beginning September 9th @KHOP.

• Young Adult’s Group - TBA
• That the World May Know #1: Promised Land DVD Study - Friday mornings from 10:30 -

Noon, beginning Sept.16th. 
• Faith Explored (Adult Sunday School) - The 3rd Sunday of the Month from 9:00 - 9:50 AM,

beginning Sunday, September 18.

Mission & Outreach 
• Community Sharing Program - September: Magnifying Reading Glasses for Chernobyl

Seniors (in partnership with the Kingston Senior’s Association).

• Soup & Spirituality Group - Friday mornings @ Noon, beginning Friday, September 16.

Worship
• Thanksgiving Sunday - Sunday, October 9.
• Commitment Sunday - Sunday, October 30.
• Remembrance Sunday - Sunday, November 6.
• Bishop’s Charlie’s Visit - Sunday, November 13.

Children & Youth 
• KidZone  - Sunday mornings at 10:00 AM, beginning September 11.
• Youth Alpha (for teens) - Sunday Mornings, beginning September 11.
• Youth Night - TBA. 

Diocesan Events
• First Friday Fast & Pray - 1st Friday of the Month, beginning Fri.,October 7 at 11:00 AM @

KHOP.
• Diocesan Synod - Tuesday, October 25 - Friday, October 28.


